
SENIOR

F.M.P.A. F.M.C.L. F.M.C.L.

1 CORRALES GARCIA, David BURGALES 25 22 25 72

2 GAGO ALVAREZ, Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 20 22 42

3 GOMEZ LANA, Jonatan POBLADURA R 20 20

4 FERNANDEZ BARRIO, Carlos RFT RACING 18 18

5 MONTON CEREZO, Ismael LAIRON 16 16

6 GARRIDO GARCIA, Diego VALLE DEL TIETAR 25 15 40

7 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO 0 0

SCRATCH

F.M.P.A. F.M.C.L. F.M.C.L.

1 GUEMES VILLAHOZ, Alvar SOTOPALACIOS JUNIOR 22 25 22 69

2 DE VEGA SAN JUAN, Nelson SOTOPALACIOS JUNIOR 25 18 25 68

3 MARTINEZ URQUIJO, Manuel VALLISOLETANO JUNIOR 18 15 20 53

4 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA SENIOR B 16 20 16 52

5 CAMPO REVENGA, Raul BURGOS SPORT SENIOR C 20 16 11 47

6 MORENO SILVA, Andrés Manuel VALLISOLETANO SENIOR B 15 13 9 37

7 GARCIA GARCIA, David SOTOPALACIOS SENIOR C 9 10 10 29

8 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Roberto SIL SPORT SENIOR B 14 14 28

9 GONZALEZ ALONSO, Antonio ASTORGA SENIOR C 13 12 25

10 IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, Mikel VALDEBEZANA RACING SENIOR B 13 5 7 25

11 NAVARRO HUERTA, Alfonso Zare BURGALES SENIOR B 12 12 24

12 GARCIA GARCIA, Jorge SOTOPALACIOS SENIOR B 11 6 6 23

13 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, Alexis VALDEBEZANA RACING JUNIOR 22 22

14 VILLALIBRE FREILE, Victor ASTORGA JUNIOR 7 15 22
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15 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge BIKER RACING SENIOR C 10 9 1 20

16 MARTIN PRIETO, Ivan VALDEBEZANA RACING JUNIOR 18 18

17 LOPEZ ABASOLO, Jorge VALDEBEZANA RACING SENIOR B 14 4 18

18 MUÑOZ MARTIN ,Daniel VIA DE LA PLATA SENIOR B 6 3 5 14

19 MENDES ESTEVES, David ASTORGA SENIOR B 13 13

20 GONZALEZ RUBIO, Jesús LEONES CARRIZO SENIOR B 11 11

21 MARTIN CASTRO, Enrique VIA DE LA PLATA JUNIOR 3 8 11

22 PRADO SANCHEZ, Marcos SIL SPORT SENIOR B 7 2 9

23 ESCUDERO PINO, Alvaro VALDEBEZANA RACING JUNIOR 8 8

24 MINGUEZ PEÑA, Cesar BURGALES SENIOR B 8 8

25 HERRAEZ RIVAS, Julio Alberto VALLISOLETANO SENIOR B 4 4

26 GARCIA DE PAZ MARTINEZ, Tomás ASTORGA SENIOR C 3 3

27 MONTON CEREZO, Ismael LAIRON SENIOR B 2 2

28 LEITES GARCIA, Felix Orlando ASTORGA SENIOR B 1 1

JUNIOR

F.M.P.A. F.M.C.L. F.M.C.L.

1 DE VEGA SAN JUAN, Nelson SOTOPALACIOS 25 20 25 70

2 GUEMES VILLAHOZ, Alvar SOTOPALACIOS 22 25 22 69

3 MARTINEZ URQUIJO, Manuel VALLISOLETANO 20 18 20 58

4 VILLALIBRE FREILE, Victor ASTORGA 15 16 31

5 MARTIN CASTRO, Enrique VIA DE LA PLATA 0 14 15 29

6 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, Alexis VALDEBEZANA RACING 22 22

7 MARTIN PRIETO, Ivan VALDEBEZANA RACING 18 18

8 ESCUDERO PINO, Alvaro VALDEBEZANA RACING 16 16

9 SAIZ SAGARNA, Alex VALDEBEZANA RACING 13 13

10 ZAERA BADAS, Victor VALLISOLETANO 12 12

11 GAGO ALVAREZ, Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 0 0

SENIOR - B

F.M.P.A. F.M.C.L. F.M.C.L.

1 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Miguel VIA DE LA PLATA 25 25 25 75

2 MORENO SILVA, Andrés Manuel VALLISOLETANO 22 20 18 60

3 IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, Mikel VALDEBEZANA RACING 18 14 16 48
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4 GARCIA GARCIA, Jorge SOTOPALACIOS 15 15 15 45

5 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Roberto SIL SPORT 22 22 44

6 MUÑOZ MARTIN ,Daniel VIA DE LA PLATA 12 12 14 38

7 NAVARRO HUERTA, Alfonso Zare BURGALES 16 18 34

8 LOPEZ ABASOLO, Jorge VALDEBEZANA RACING 20 13 33

9 LEITES GARCIA, Felix Orlando ASTORGA 10 13 23

10 MENDES ESTEVES, Daavid Jose ASTORGA 20 20

11 PRADO SANCHEZ, Marcos SIL SPORT 13 7 20

12 GONZALEZ RUBIO, Jesús LEONES CARRIZO 16 16

13 MINGUEZ PEÑA, Cesar BURGALES 14 14

14 MONTON CEREZO, Ismael LAIRON 11 11

15 GARCIA GASCON, Victor VIA DE LA PLATA 9 9

16 DE CASTRO DELGADO, Alvaro VALLISOLETANO 0 8 8

17 ARROYO MANRIQUE, Fernando SOTOPALACIOS 6 6

18 CABEZON LOPEZ, Christian Jesús VALDEBEZANA RACING 5 5

19 COGOLLOS HORTIHUELA, Rodrigo BURGALES 0 0

SENIOR - C MASTER +45

F.M.P.A. F.M.C.L. F.M.C.L.

1 CAMPO REVENGA, Raul BURGOS SPORT 25 25 22 72

2 GARCIA GARCIA, David SOTOPALACIOS 20 20 20 60

3 DE BLAS DELGADO, Jorge BIKER RACING 22 18 15 55

4 GONZALEZ ALONSO, Antonio ASTORGA 22 25 47

5 GARCIA DE PAZ MATINEZ, Tomás ASTORGA 14 16 30

6 FROUFE FERNANDEZ, Manuel BOCEGUILLAS SPORT 16 14 30

7 BUSTILLO FERNANDEZ, Luis Jose VALLISOLETANO 15 13 28

8 HERRAEZ RIVAS, Julio Alberto VALLISOLETANO 18 18

9 DELGADO PEÑALBA, Jose Luis ARANDA 0 0
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